
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 297

1 Mia Hammond, 10 39 33 72

2 Emerson Purcell, 12 34 36 70

3 Elle Furrow, 10 37 37 74

4 Ceci Coccia, 11 42 39 81

5 Allison Weisbrod, 9 40 41 81

2nd Dublin Jerome * 299

1 Ellie Ryu, 11 35 37 72

2 Alexa Prettyman, 11 40 37 77

3 Mia Ringger, 12 39 39 78

4 Medha Pothuru, 12 35 41 76

5 Addie Yarbrough, 12 37 37 74

3rd Granville * 332

1 Lydia Wigal, 10 40 35 75

2 Olivia Jones, 11 42 41 83

3 Avery Staten, 10 50 40 90

4 Hannah Huggins, 11 39 45 84

5 Ainsley Laidlaw-Smith, 11 51 46 97

4th Olentangy Liberty 335

1 Dakota Riley, 12 40 36 76

2 Olivia Aronhalt, 11 41 40 81

3 Mia Chanthasene, 12 45 49 94

4 Kennedy Elfers, 12 42 45 87

5 Shreya Shah, 10 47 44 91

5th Olentangy 337

1 Meadow Tian, 10 37 37 74

2 Kimmy Archer, 12 43 44 87

3 Elizabeth Wang, 12 45 43 88

4 Navisha Soni, 12 42 46 88

5 Cecelia Dreischarf, 12 46 53 99

6th Olentangy Orange 338

1 Skylar Dean, 11 34 38 72

2 Adeline Ricker, 10 44 41 85

3 Lauren Powell, 11 47 45 92

4 Keira Kwak, 10 45 44 89

5 Abby Roebuck, 11 53 49 102
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7th Upper Arlington 339

1 Mary Murray, 12 42 41 83

2 Katie Husted, 11 42 44 86

3 Kate Plessinger, 11 41 41 82

4 Cayleigh Guthrie, 12 45 48 93

5 Elle Nolan, 10 44 44 88

8th Grove City 362

1 Bella Saur, 12 45 38 83

2 Kaylyn Henson, 12 45 46 91

3 Tristan Wilson, 12 44 46 90

4 Mallory Masterson, 11 51 47 98

5 Izzy Brockmeyer, 10 53 56 109

9th Gahanna Lincoln 362

1 Eliza Mercer, 10 42 39 81

2 Emma Mizer, 10 45 40 85

3 Abby Mizer, 12 50 44 94

4 Alaina Biratsis, 12 49 53 102

5 Reece Cripe, 12 57 56 113

10th Pickerington North 371

1 Mia Lewis, 11 45 46 91

2 Josie Zeiher, 12 51 53 104

3 Olivia Hensen, 11 48 52 100

4 Paige Leyda, 11 47 43 90

5 Sage Shriver, 9 46 44 90

11th Dublin Coffman 371

1 Alex DeRee, 12 42 44 86

2 Emery Warner, 10 45 49 94

3 Riley DeRee, 10 63 45 108

4 Maggie Morneau, 9 51 49 100

5 Sammy Phipps, 9 41 50 91

12th Hilliard Darby 377

1 Brielle Starnes, 10 40 42 82

2 Caroline Donato, 10 48 42 90

3 Maddie Digel, 11 49 44 93

4 Emme Laemmle, 9 55 60 115

5 Adelyn Chamberlain, 10 51 61 112



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Emerson Purcell, 12 New Albany* 34 36 70

2 Ellie Ryu, 11 Dublin Jerome* 35 37 72

Mia Hammond, 10 New Albany* 39 33 72

Skylar Dean, 11 Olentangy Orange** 34 38 72

5 Addie Yarbrough, 12 Dublin Jerome* 37 37 74

Saylor Wharff, 12 Marietta** 39 35 74

Elle Furrow, 10 New Albany* 37 37 74

Meadow Tian, 10 Olentangy** 37 37 74

9 Lydia Wigal, 10 Granville* 40 35 75

10 Anna Machamer, 11 Canal Winchester 38 38 76

Medha Pothuru, 12 Dublin Jerome* 35 41 76

Dakota Riley, 12 Olentangy Liberty 40 36 76

13 Gracyn Alexander, 10 Big Walnut 40 37 77

Alexa Prettyman, 11 Dublin Jerome* 40 37 77

Gracie James, 12 Watkins Memorial 38 39 77

16 Mia Ringger, 12 Dublin Jerome* 39 39 78

Bella Anderson, 10 Worthington Kilbourne 41 37 78

18 Addy Burris, 12 John Glenn 41 39 80

Lauren Parker, 11 Westerville Central 41 39 80

20 Eliza Mercer, 10 Gahanna Lincoln 42 39 81

Ceci Coccia, 11 New Albany* 42 39 81

Allison Weisbrod, 9 New Albany* 40 41 81

Olivia Aronhalt, 11 Olentangy Liberty 41 40 81

24 Brielle Starnes, 10 Hilliard Darby 40 42 82

Kate Plessinger, 11 Upper Arlington 41 41 82

26 Hailey Boss, 11 Canal Winchester 41 42 83

Olivia Jones, 11 Granville* 42 41 83

Bella Saur, 12 Grove City 45 38 83

Mary Murray, 12 Upper Arlington 42 41 83

30 Hannah Huggins, 11 Granville* 39 45 84

31 Maura Nye, 9 Bishop Watterson 41 44 85

Emma Mizer, 10 Gahanna Lincoln 45 40 85

Adeline Ricker, 10 Olentangy Orange 44 41 85

Rose Yancey, 11 Westerville North 44 41 85

35 Alex DeRee, 12 Dublin Coffman 42 44 86

Katie Husted, 11 Upper Arlington 42 44 86

37 Kimmy Archer, 12 Olentangy 43 44 87

Kennedy Elfers, 12 Olentangy Liberty 42 45 87

39 Andrea Golden, 11 Bexley 42 46 88
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Elizabeth Wang, 12 Olentangy 45 43 88

Navisha Soni, 12 Olentangy 42 46 88

Elle Nolan, 10 Upper Arlington 44 44 88

43 Keira Kwak, 10 Olentangy Orange 45 44 89

44 Avery Staten, 10 Granville* 50 40 90

Tristan Wilson, 12 Grove City 44 46 90

Caroline Donato, 10 Hilliard Darby 48 42 90

Paige Leyda, 11 Pickerington North 47 43 90

Sage Shriver, 9 Pickerington North 46 44 90

49 Sammy Phipps, 9 Dublin Coffman 41 50 91

Kaylyn Henson, 12 Grove City 45 46 91

Shreya Shah, 10 Olentangy Liberty 47 44 91

Mia Lewis, 11 Pickerington North 45 46 91

53 Lauren Powell, 11 Olentangy Orange 47 45 92

54 Maddie Digel, 11 Hilliard Darby 49 44 93

Cayleigh Guthrie, 12 Upper Arlington 45 48 93

56 Emery Warner, 10 Dublin Coffman 45 49 94

Abby Mizer, 12 Gahanna Lincoln 50 44 94

Mia Chanthasene, 12 Olentangy Liberty 45 49 94

59 Ainsley Laidlaw-Smith, 11 Granville* 51 46 97

60 Madison Jenkins, 10 Delaware Hayes 52 46 98

Mallory Masterson, 11 Grove City 51 47 98

62 Cecelia Dreischarf, 12 Olentangy 46 53 99

63 Maggie Morneau, 9 Dublin Coffman 51 49 100

Olivia Hensen, 11 Pickerington North 48 52 100

65 Alaina Biratsis, 12 Gahanna Lincoln 49 53 102

Abby Roebuck, 11 Olentangy Orange 53 49 102

67 Josie Zeiher, 12 Pickerington North 51 53 104

68 Riley DeRee, 10 Dublin Coffman 63 45 108

69 Izzy Brockmeyer, 10 Grove City 53 56 109

70 Adelyn Chamberlain, 10 Hilliard Darby 51 61 112

71 Reece Cripe, 12 Gahanna Lincoln 57 56 113

72 Emme Laemmle, 9 Hilliard Darby 55 60 115


